Page 1
 卓然出众 矢志创新
CMB6X-QM370/CM246
Core Syetem
Form factor Basic COM Express Type 6  Module， PICMG® COM.0 Specification R3.0
Precessor Intel® 8th Generation Core™ processor family and XEON processor family
Chipset Intel® QM370 or CM246
Memory 2x DDR4  SODIMM,  up to 64G non-ECC/ECC memory

 卓然出众 矢志创新
CMB6X-QM370/CM246
Ordering information
Product code CPU Core Frequency CPU TDP Temperature
CMB6-CM246-E2176M E-2176M 6 2.7GHz 55W 0°C to 60°C
CMB6-QM370-8400H I5-8400H 4 2.5GHz 45W 0°C to 60°C
CMB6-QM370-8850H i7-8850H 6 2.6GHz 45W 0°C to 60°C
Developing board
Product code Description
MI-100 Mini-ITX,Carrier
Optional Accessory
Product code Description
CMB6X-QM370-AHS Active Heat sink for CMB6X-QM370
Please kindly contact Joinus Sales if you need more detailed product information.